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Shultz says U.S. 
determined to aid 
Central America
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Associated Press
MEXICO CITY — Secretary of 

State George P. Shultz told Mexican 
officials Thursday the United States 
is “determined to help the peaceful 
nations” of Central America defend 
themselves against Soviet and Cuban 
intervention.

Opening a one-day conference of 
the Mexican-U.S. Binational Com
mission, Shidtz also called for 
continuing cooperation in “the battle 
against vicious and destructive nar
cotics traffickers,” who he said 
“threaten the very foundations of 
civilized nations.”

Representatives from the State, 
Commerce and Treasury depart
ments, as well as U.S. Central Ameri
can envoy Harry Shlauderman ac
companied Shultz to the fifth annual 
meeting.

During the meeting, Shultz also 
was expected to prepare for a visit 
later tins year by President Reagan.

U.S.-Mexican relations have been 
severely tested this year by differ
ences over the right of leftist Sandi- 
nistas to govern Nicaragua, and the 
strength of Mexico’s commitment to 
its anti-drug campaign.

Foreign Minister Bernardo Sepul
veda did not mention Central Amer
ica in his opening remarks. Mexico, 
along with Venezuela, Colombia and 
Panama, form the Contadora group

which seeks to end Central Ameri
can strife through peaceful efforts.

In an interview Wednesday, how
ever, Sepulveda said would urge 
Shultz to resume direct talks in Man
zanillo, Mexico, with the Sandinistas, 
which U.S. officials broke off in Jan
uary.

During remarks at the confer
ence’s opening, Shultz noted the 
Reagan administration is sending 
about $1 billion in aid to Central 
America this year, “an indicator of 
our belief that economic progress is 
essential to peace and stability.”

“But the problems of Central 
America are being exacerbated by 
Soviet and Cuban attempts, working 
through Nicaragua, to undermine 
elected democratic governments,” 
Shultz said. “We are determined to 
help the peaceful nations of the re
gion defend themselves .. ..”

“We do not seek a military solu
tion,” he added. “Rather, the United 
States strongly supports the efforts 
of the Contadora nations to bring 
about a peaceful settlement.”

Other issues cited by Shultz in
cluded joint efforts to control pollut
ion along the border, including sew
age contamination in the Tijuana- 
San Diego area; U.S. commitment to 
helping Mexico out of its economic 
crisis; and the safety of tourists in 
both nations.
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Holocaust survivor claims 
victory over anti-Semitism

Associated Press
LOS ANGELES — A death-camp 

survivor who won a $90,000 
judgment against a group which 
denied that Nazis exterminated six 
million Jews said Thursday he hopes 
a seed has been planted which will 
lead to the downfall of hatred and 
bigotry.

However, a Nazi-hunter said that 
one victory will not put anti-Semi
tism out of business.

“They might change their names 
and their tactics, but there are 
enough haters and bigots to take up 
the slack,” said Rabbi Marvin Hier, 
dean of the Simon Wiesenthal Cen
ter.

Melvin Mermelstein, 58, an 
Auschwitz survivor who won the 
judgment in Superior Court on 
Monday, said he would consider it "a 
seed planted for their downfall.”

Mermelstein filed a $17 million 
lawsuit in 1981, contending he suf
fered emotional distress after the 
Torrance-based Institute for Histor
ical Review failed to pay him a 
$50,000 reward offered to anyone 
who could prove Jews were gassed at 
Auschwitz.

Defendants included the Liberty 
Lobby of Washington, D.C., and 
Willis Carlo, lobby treasurer and 
founder of the institute.

The defendants were ordered to

pay Mermelstein $90,000 by Oct. l|
A letter of apology, believedtol! 

the first of its kind, was giveni 
Mermelstein by defense attonw 
and the defendants agreed to acctf ' 
a 1981 court ruling that said til 
murder of Jews at Auschwitz Mil 
fact.

Rabbi Hier said the ruling was 
personal victory, “but there are la 
ers, right wing groups, theKKK(lit 
Klux Rian), lunatic fringe, then 
sionists — they will not go out 
business.”

Mermelstein said his court \ict 
will allow him to sleep easier.“ 
even die easier,” he said.

But he won’t forget, he said. |

Rebel leader reported hurt, 
but safe Inside Nicaragua

Associated Press
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chief Eden Pastora is injured and 
“exhausted,” but is recovering at a 
camp in the jungles of southern Ni
caragua, a leader of his Revolution
ary Democratic Alliance said Thurs
day.

Pastora was reported missing 
Tuesday by the alliance after the pi
lot of his helicopter radioed the air
craft was having engine trouble 
while en route from one rebel camp 
to another.

Jose Davila, a member of the alli
ance’s directorate, told The Asso
ciated Press that Pastora is “ex
hausted and with serious bruises in 
the ribs and legs, but safe.”

Davila said Pastora, 48, arrived 
Wednesday night at a rebel camp 
near Sarapiqui in southern Nicara
gua near the San Juan River, which 
serves as the border between Nicara
gua and Costa Rica.

“He is in a secure location and be
ing cared for by a doctor,” Davila 
said, adding he received the infor-

mation about Pastora’s condition 
from the jungle camp Thursday 
morning.

Pastora, known as Commander 
Zero, was a hero of the revolution 
that brought the leftist Sandinista 
Front to power in Nicaragua in July 
1979 after the overthrow of dictator 
Anastasio Somoza. But Pastora 
broke with the Managua govern
ment in 1981 because he disagreed 
with its Marxist policies and now 
leads a major anti-Sandinista guer
rilla organization.

Analysts say tax plan j 
to cost $25 billion f

Associated Press
WASHINGTON — Congres

sional budget analysts said Thurs
day that President Reagan’s tax 
plan would cost $13.5 billion 
more over five years than esti
mated by the Treasury, and the 
administration said it would 
“move quickly to assure revenue 
neutrality with further proposals 
as necessary.”

In a joint statement, top con
gressional tax-writers and Trea
sury Secretary James A. Baker III

said the new findings amounttoa 
five-year shortfall of “less thanl 
percent of the total revenue col
lected" but added that they were 
“concerned by its possible percep- e 
teal impact on the drive for tax E 
reform. ’ 1 ■

The congressional Joint Com- B 
mittee on Taxation staff found S 
that the president’s plan would ‘0 
cost the Treasury $25 billion in K 
lost revenue over five years. The (j 
Treasury had estimated a short- 1 
fall of $ I 1.6 billion.
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Buy a diamond 
get a FREE $1000 
U.S. Treasury Bond!
Direct from our Diamond Cutter! 
Buy a Diamond...Get a bond!

roundt

For every $1(JUU dollars you spend on Texas Coin Ex. Diamonds and diamond jewelry and 14kgc:! 
chains you will receive a $1000 U.S. Treasury Bond.' At absolutely no cost to you Not only doycj 
enjoy the use of the diamond, you also receive a U.S. Treasury Bond which you can cash in.All 
WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND! This offer good through ) Sept 15 . 
on all diamond jewelry except-Rolex. watches and Bullion.' Full Maturity Value Allow uptoiO'i 
weeks delivery of bonds.

NEW SHIPMENT 
JUST ARRIVED!

Lay-away now for CHRISTMAS!
You may lay-away and still receive 

US Treasury Bonds!

I ////// /
No questions asked.30 ^ 

day money back guarantee J 
on all loose diamonds sold. 
(Does not include lay-away r 

or mountings.) i
'/////

MODIFIED RADIANT
TREASURY COMPARE OUR

T\

TREASURY COMPARE OUR
BONO AT PRICE

2.72 CARATS 8 Bonds 17,500 8,350
2.22 7 Bonds 15,000 7,495
2.10 7 Bonds 14,700 7,500
2.01 6 Bonds 13,500 6,385
1.80 6 Bonds 12,500 5,975
1.86 5 Bonds 10,900 5,245
1.33 3 Bonds 6,500 3,250
1.24 3 Bonds 5,200 2,875
1.24 3 Bonds 6,300 3,150
1.11 2 Bonds 2,800 1,935
1.10 2 Bonds 4,700 2,300
1.10 2 Bonds 3,700 1,885
1.06 1 Bond 3,300 1,850
1.05 1 Bond 2,800 1,435
1.04 2 Bonds 3,300 1,650
1.02 2 Bonds 4,900 2,595
1.01 2 Bonds 4,300 2,195
1.01 1 Bond 5,300 2,695
1.01 1 Bond 3,300 1,760
1.00 1 Bond 3,300 1,745
1.00 1 Bond 3,300 1,745
93 pts. 1 Bond 3,250 1,685
93 pts. 1 Bond 2,950 1,520
180 pts. 1 Bond 2,850 1,525
75 pts. 1 Bond 2,800 1,435
71 pts. 1 Bond 2,700 1,350
70 pts. 2,600 1,335
70 pts. 1,750 880
62 pts. 1,700 975
62 pts. 1,700 975
59 pts. 1,700 930
55 pts. 1,650 865
55 pts. 1,350 650
55 pts. 1,650 795
52 pts. 1750 820
50 pts. 1,595 785
49 pts. 1,495 770
47 pts. 1,395 735
45 pts. 1,150 535
45 pts. 1,175 695
44 pts. 1,050 520
42 pts. 1,250 660

COMPARE OUR 
AT PRICE

40 pts. 1,240 630
38 pts. 590 295
34 pts. 625 325
31 pts. 625 320
25 pts. 425 235
22 pts. 410 225
21 pts. 400 215
21 pts. 390 195
20 pts. 395 205
20 pts. 250 130
17 pts. 215 105
15 pts. 195 95
11 pts. 180 68
10 pts. 135 63
8 pts. 85 41
8 pts. 85 41
7 pts. 76 38
6 pts. 65 33
5 pts 50 29®*
4 pts. 42 199S
3 pts. 28 1495
2 pts. 18 9®s
1 pt. 11 550
Vz pt. 6 275

40 pts. 
40 pts. 
38 pts. 
35 pts. 
35 pts. 
35 pts. 
37 pts. 
37 pts. 
34 pts. 
33 pts. 
30 pts. 
30 pts. 
27 pts

COMPARE
AT

950
650
750
750
750
750
900
875
820
850
750
750
725

OUR
PRICE
485
325
460
425
425
425
450
450
410
395
365
365
335

BOND AT PRICE
1.91 CARATS 7 Bonds 16,500 7,4501.47 3 Bonds 7,300 3,195
1.03 2 Bonds 4,950 2,4951.04 2 Bonds 4,800 2,35093 pts. 2 Bonds 3,700 1,85042 pts. 1,595 79535 pts. 1,350 635

«

nM 14 min

wLmm
TREASURY COMPARE OUR

BONO AT price

3.14 CARATS 11 Bonds 22,500 10,700
1.04 2 Bonds 6,200 2,595
1.03 2 Bonds 3,800 1,820

MARQUISE
TREASURY COMPARE

BONOS AT
2.54 CARATS 8 Bonds 15,900
1.67 6 Bonds 11,500
1.49 5 Bonds 9,250
1.46 3 Bonds 5,900
1.19 2 Bonds 4,900
1.01 3 Bonds 6,500
65 pts. 1 Bond 2,800
63 pts. 1 Bond 3,100
55 pts. 1,700
50 pts. 790
45 pts. 700

TREASURY COMPARE OUR
BOND AT PRICE

2.58 CARAT 9 Bonds 19,500 8890
1.10 2 Bonds 6,300 2280
83 pts. 1 Bond 2,900 1650
78 pts. 1 Bond 2,900 1575
71 pts. 1 Bond 2,700 1425
71 pts. 1 Bond 2,800 1425
45 pts. 875 425
44 pts. 695 335
42 pts. 650 315
41 pts. 650 310
38 pts. 600 285
35 pts. 550 265
32 pts. 495 240
30 pts. 450 225
28 pts. 450 210
27 pts. 385 200
25 pts. 390 195
13 pts. 195 98

PEAR
2.05 CARATS 
1.99 
1.27 
62 pts.
54 pts.
47 pts 
39 pts 
33 pts 
33 pts 
28 pts 
23 pts

TREASURY
BOND
3 Bonds 
6 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond

OUR 
PRICE 
8,725 
5,950 
5,195 
3,750 
2,440 
3,350 
1,450 
1,495 
895 
375 
345

GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to Choose From. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large Stock 

of Gold Coin Mountings For All Popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS
Largest Stock in the Brazos Valley, Over 1,000 Gold Chains In Stock! All Gold Sold By Weight!! 2295 a Penny Weight (1495 a gram). Don’t Be 
Fooled By Half Price Sale, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you Pay More Than This, You Paid Too Much!

Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.
Shop, Compare and Save Money!!

Never A Sale! Just the Best Prices In Town!! Our Prices Are Up To 70% Less Than What Other Jewelers Charge For The Same Merchandise.
Full Time Jewelry Repairman On Premises

COMPARE
AT

4,500
14,00
5,200
2,800
2,300
2,100
495
675
490
395

oufl
price
2,890
6,700
2,570
1,395
1,195
1,0590
290
325
250
210
175 v-r,
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%'AM
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rya
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3
Across from Wal-Mart

i C@IN EXCHANGE
04 University Dr. • Colleae Station • 846-8905 3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662

iff*'*

Since 1958. One of Texas’ oldest rare coin dealers.
-r* ^ j: w\ ™ m w.

College Station Store Hours: 
Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Frl.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.
Next to Cenare
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