40 LANES





- TENNIS COURTS
- · HOT TUB
- · MICROWAVE OVEN • CEILING FANS
- 904 UNIVERSITY OAKS #1 409-764-8682 409-846-0331

DEVELOPED BY STANFORD ASSOCIATES, INC.

erippie ercek CONDOMINIUMS

> Classified 845-2611

### WORLD AND NATION

# Shultz says U.S. determined to aid **Central America**

**Associated Press** 

MEXICO CITY - Secretary of State George P. Shultz told Mexican officials Thursday the United States is "determined to help the peaceful nations" of Central America defend themselves against Soviet and Cuban

Opening a one-day conference of the Mexican-U.S. Binational Commission, Shultz also called for continuing cooperation in "the battle against vicious and destructive narcotics traffickers," who he said "threaten the very foundations of civilized nations."

Representatives from the State, Commerce and Treasury departments, as well as U.S. Central American envoy Harry Shlauderman accompanied Shultz to the fifth annual meeting.

During the meeting, Shultz also was expected to prepare for a visit later this year by President Reagan.

U.S.-Mexican relations have been severely tested this year by differences over the right of leftist Sandinistas to govern Nicaragua, and the strength of Mexico's commitment to

its anti-drug campaign.
Foreign Minister Bernardo Sepulveda did not mention Central America in his opening remarks. Mexico, along with Venezuela, Colombia and Panama, form the Contadora group

SAN JOSE, Costa Rica — Rebel

chief Eden Pastora is injured and

"exhausted," but is recovering at a

camp in the jungles of southern Ni-

caragua, a leader of his Revolution-ary Democratic Alliance said Thurs-

day.
Pastora was reported missing
Tuesday by the alliance after the pi-

lot of his helicopter radioed the air-

craft was having engine trouble while en route from one rebel camp

which seeks to end Central Ameri-

can strife through peaceful efforts. In an interview Wednesday, however, Sepulveda said would urge Shultz to resume direct talks in Manzanillo, Mexico, with the Sandinistas, which U.S. officials broke off in Jan-

During remarks at the conference's opening, Shultz noted the Reagan administration is sending about \$1 billion in aid to Central America this year, "an indicator of

our belief that economic progress is essential to peace and stability."
"But the problems of Central America are being exacerbated by Soviet and Cuban attempts, working through Nicaragua, to undermine elected democratic governments," Shultz said. "We are determined to help the peaceful nations of the region defend themselves..."

"We do not seek a military solution," he added. "Rather, the United States strongly supports the efforts of the Contadora nations to bring about a peaceful settlement.

Other issues cited by Shultz included joint efforts to control pollution along the border, including sewage contamination in the Tijuana-San Diego area; U.S. commitment to helping Mexico out of its economic crisis; and the safety of tourists in both nations.

Rebel leader reported hurt,

hausted and with serious bruises in

near Sarapiqui in southern Nicara-gua near the San Juan River, which

serves as the border between Nicara-

gua and Costa Rica.

but safe inside Nicaragua

SHOE

by Jeff MacNella



# Holocaust survivor claims victory over anti-Semitism

**Associated Press** 

LOS ANGELES — A death-camp survivor who won a \$90,000 judgment against a group which denied that Nazis exterminated six million Jews said Thursday he hopes a seed has been planted which will lead to the downfall of hatred and

However, a Nazi-hunter said that one victory will not put anti-Semitism out of business.

"They might change their names and their tactics, but there are enough haters and bigots to take up the slack," said Rabbi Marvin Hier, dean of the Simon Wiesenthal Cen-

Pastora, known as Commander

Front to power in Nicaragua in July 1979 after the overthrow of dictator Anastasio Somoza. But Pastora broke with the Managua government in 1981 because he disagreed with its Maryist policies and now

Melvin Mermelstein, 58, an Auschwitz survivor who won the judgment in Superior Court on Monday, said he would consider it "a seed planted for their downfall."

Mermelstein filed a \$17 million lawsuit in 1981, contending he suf-fered emotional distress after the Torrance-based Institute for Historical Review failed to pay him a \$50,000 reward offered to anyone who could prove Jews were gassed at Auschwitz.

Defendants included the Liberty Lobby of Washington, D.C., and Willis Carto, lobby treasurer and founder of the institute.

The defendants were ordered to

pay Mermelstein \$90,000 by Oct A letter of apology, believed the first of its kind, was give Mermelstein by defense and the defendants agreed to a

a 1981 court ruling that said murder of Jews at Auschwitz wa Rabbi Hier said the ruling was personal victory, "but there are here, right wing groups, the KKK Klux Klan), lunatic fringe, then sionists — they will not go out business."

Mermelstein said his court via will allow him to sleep easier. "In even die easier," he said. But he won't forget, he said.

## Analysts say tax plan to cost \$25 billion

WASHINGTON - Congressional budget analysts said Thursday that President Reagan's tax plan would cost \$13.5 billion more over five years than estimated by the Treasury, and the administration said it would "move quickly to assure revenue neutrality with further proposals as necessary.

In a joint statement, top congressional tax-writers and Treasury Secretary James A. Baker III

said the new findings amount to a five-year shortfall of "less than l percent of the total revenue collected" but added that they were "concerned by its possible perceptual impact on the drive for lax

The congressional Joint Committee on Taxation staff found that the president's plan would cost the Treasury \$25. billion in lost revenue over five years. The Treasury had estimated a shortfall of \$11.6 billion.

# DIAMONDS!

Buy a diamond get a FREE \$1000 **U.S. Treasury Bond! Direct from our Diamond Cutter!** Buy a Diamond...Get a bond!

**NEW SHIPMENT JUST ARRIVED!** Lay-away now for CHRISTMAS! You may lay-away and still receive **US Treasury Bonds!** 

Jose Davila, a member of the alli- mation about Pastora's condition

ance's directorate, told The Associated Press that Pastora is "ex-morning.

the ribs and legs, but safe."

Davila said Pastora, 48, arrived
Wednesday night at a rebel camp

Zero, was a hero of the revolution that brought the leftist Sandinista
Front to power in Nicaragua in July

"He is in a secure location and being cared for by a doctor," Davila said, adding he received the infor-

chains you will receive a \$1000 U.S. Treasury Bond. At absolutely no cost to you. Not only do enjoy the use of the diamond, you also receive a U.S. Treasury Bond which you can cash in WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND! This offer good through) Sept. 15

No questions asked.30 day money back guarantee on all loose diamonds sold. (Does not include lay-away

### ROUND

		BOND	COMPARE	PRIC
	2.72 CARATS	8 Bonds	17,500	8,350
	2.22	7 Bonds	15,000	7,495
	2.10	7 Bonds	14,700	7,500
ò	2.01	6 Bonds	13,500	6,385
	1.80	6 Bonds	12,500	5,975
	1.86	5 Bonds	10,900	5,245
	1.33	3 Bonds	6,500	3,250
	1.24	3 Bonds	5,200	2,875
	1.24	3 Bonds	6,300	3,150
	1.11	2 Bonds	2,800	1,935
	1.10	2 Bonds	4,700	2,300
	1.10	2 Bonds	3,700	1,885
	1.06	1 Bond	3,300	1,850
	1.05	1 Bond	2,800	1,435
	1.04	2 Bonds	3,300	1,650
	1.02	2 Bonds	4,900	2,195
	1.01	2 Bonds	4,300 5,300	2,695
	1.01	1 Bond	3,300	1,760
	1.01	1 Bond	3,300	1,745
	1.00	1 Bond 1 Bond	3,300	1,745
	93 pts.	1 Bond	3,250	1,685
	93 pts.	1 Bond	2,950	1,520
	180 pts.	1 Bond	2,850	1,525
	75 pts.	1 Bond	2,800	1,435
	71 pts.	1 Bond	2,700	1,350
	70 pts.	1 Dorid	2,600	1,335
	70 pts.		1,750	880
	62 pts.		1,700	975
	62 pts.		1,700	975
	59 pts.		1,700	930
	55 pts.		1,650	865
	55 pts.		1,350	650
	55 pts.		1,650	795
	52 pts.		1,750	820
	50 pts.		1,595	785
	49 pts.		1,495	770
	47 pts.		1,395	735
	45 pts.		1,150	535
	AE nto		1 175	GOS

	COMPARE	OUR
	AT	PRICE
40 pts.	1,240	630
38 pts.	590	295
34 pts.	625	325
31 pts.	625	320
25 pts.	425	235
22 pts.	410	225
21 pts.	400	215
21 pts.	390	195
20 pts.	395	205
20 pts.	250	130
17 pts.	215	105
15 pts.	195	95
11 pts.	180	68
10 pts.	135	63
8 pts.	85	41
8 pts.	85	41
7 pts.	76	38
6 pts.	65	33
5 pts	50	2995
4 pts.	42	1995
3 pts.	28	1495
2 pts.	18	995
1 pt.	11	550
1/2 pt.	6	275

	IAH	UUI	St
1	REASURY	COMPARE	PRICE
ARATS	8 Bonds 6 Bonds 5 Bonds	15,900 11,500 9,250	8,725 5,950 5,195
	3 Bonds 2 Bonds 3 Bonds	5,900 4,900 6,500 2,800	3,750 2,440 3,350 1,450
13 18 19 S	1 Bond	3 100	1,495

	TREASURY	COMPARE	OUF
2.58 CARAT	9 Bonds	19,500	8890
1.10	2 Bonds	6,300	2280
83 pts.	1 Bond	2,900	1650
78 pts.	1 Bond	2,900	1575
71 pts.	1 Bond	2,700	1425
71 pts.	1 Bond	2,800	1425
45 pts.		875	425
44 pts.		695	335
42 pts.		650	315
41 pts.		650	310
38 pts.		600	285
35 pts.		550	265
32 pts.		495	240
30 pts.		450	225
28 pts.		450	210
27 pts.		385	200
25 pts.		390	195
13 pts.		195	98

				Control of the last
ı		TREASURY	COMPARE	OUR
	1.91 CARATS	7 Bonds	16,500	7,450
	1.47	3 Bonds	7,300	3,195
	1.03	2 Bonds	4,950	2,495
	1.04	2 Bonds	4,800	2,350
	93 pts.	2 Bonds	3,700	1,850
	42 pts.		1,595	795
	35 pts.		1,350	635

## EMFRAID

	TREASURY	COMPARE	OUR
14 CARATS	11 Bonds	22,500	10,700
04	2 Bonds	6,200	2,595
03	2 Bonds	3,800	1,820

	TREASURY	COMPARE	OUR
2.05 CARATS 1.99 1.27 62 pts. 64 pts. 47 pts. 39 pts. 33 pts. 33 pts. 33 pts. 22 pts.	3 Bonds 6 Bonds 2 Bonds 1 Bond 1 Bond 1 Bond	4,500 14,00 5,200 2,800 2,300 2,100 495 675 490 395 395	2,890 6,780 2,570 1,395 1,195 1,0590 290 325 250 210 175

**GOLD COIN JEWELRY** 

Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to Choose From. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large Stock of Gold Coin Mountings For All Popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

Largest Stock in the Brazos Valley, Over 1,000 Gold Chains In Stock! All Gold Sold By Weight!! 22<sup>st</sup> a Penny Weight (14<sup>st</sup> a gram). Don't Be Fooled By Half Price Sale, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you Pay More Than This, You Paid Too Much! Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

Shop, Compare and Save Money!!

Never A Sale! Just the Best Prices In Town!! Our Prices Are Up To 70% Less Than What Other Jewelers Charge For The Same Merchandise.

Bryan Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 Sat. 9:30-3 Across from Wal-Mart



3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662 404 University Dr. • College Station • 846-8905 Since 1958. One of Texas' oldest rare coin dealers. The state of the s

College Station Store Hours: Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m. **Next to Cenare**